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Women / 2 / 7 Yrs & un
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stella Moehn188
Mid Illinois Gym

8.750 9.400 8.7508.400 35.300
3T 1 4 2 1 

1 

Sophia Doell319
Oly Mid Rivers

8.800 8.900 8.9008.650 35.250
2 2 2 1T 2 

2 

Abigail Matson431
Oly Chesterfield

8.900 8.850 8.5008.900 35.150
1 3T 1 7 3 

3 

Kylie Barton316
Oly Mid Rivers

8.750 8.850 8.6008.100 34.300
3T 3T 6T 5 4 

4 

Alyssa Hosack320
Oly Mid Rivers

8.500 8.350 8.9008.500 34.250
4 6 3 1T 5 

5 

Hadley Burt318
Oly Mid Rivers

8.400 8.400 8.7008.200 33.700
5T 5T 5 3T 6 

6 

Brooklyn Wood187
Mid Illinois Gym

8.200 8.450 8.5508.050 33.250
8 4 7 6 7 

7 

Kinsley Scott190
Mid Illinois Gym

8.000 8.400 8.7008.100 33.200
9 5T 6T 3T 8 

8 

Natalie Sigmund221
Oly Chesterfield

8.400 8.000 8.4007.900 32.700
5T 8 9 8 9 

9 

Jolene Adams315
Oly Mid Rivers

8.300 8.100 8.6507.300 32.350
7 7 10 4 10 

10 

Gemma Amini209
Oly Chesterfield

7.800 7.900 7.8008.100 31.600
10 9 6T 9T 11 

11 

Dylan Martin217
Oly Chesterfield

8.350 7.000 7.8008.000 31.150
6 10 8 9T 12 

12 
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